
State Team Championship Aug. 2024
Day 2 Play Leaderboard

Team Championship

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Net Purse

1 Davis, Howard + Williams, Brent + Williams, Stu + Chalmers, Craig 55.79 55.79 $160.00
2 Robinson, Charles + Dina, Giorgio + Gilson, Bob + Morelli, Pete 56.13 56.13 $140.00
3 Santor, Mark + Neiman, Gary + Gragg, Jim + Garnett, Jay 57.96 57.96 $120.00
4 Quint, Mike + Gilcrest, Ray + Gord, David + Carelli, Dennis 58.27 58.27 $120.00
5 Anderson, Russell + LeBaron, Loren + Ransom, Richard + Boatman, Jeffrey 58.32 58.32 $100.00
6 Weberg, Chris + Rittweger, John + Kalsi, Balbir + Mattson, Don 58.4 58.4 $80.00
7 Pinney, Scott + Bryan, Tim + Aichele, Charlie + Turner, Ray 58.42 58.42 $60.00
8 Nikaido, Miles + Wood, Scott + Burkard, Don + Peterson, Richard 58.64 58.64 $40.00
9 Doniak, Mark + Salinas, Juan + Smith, Roger + Salvi, Laurie 58.83 58.83 $0.00

10 Eto, Terry + Melin, Henry + Norbutas, Bob + Plevyak, Gene 59.14 59.14 $0.00
11 Hawes, Jack + Leffingwell, Charlie + Jackson, Edward + Brown, Cecil 59.2 59.2 $0.00
12 Gauff, Nate + Svobodny, Jim + Prophet, Rus + Hefner, Carl 59.37 59.37 $0.00
13 Hopkins, Bruce + Johnson, Gary + Galvan, Jesse + Carrier, Gary 59.52 59.52 $0.00
14 Wikse, Robert + Alameida, Joe + Kearns, Mike + Adams, Ritchie 59.55 59.55 $0.00
15 Achenbach, Lon + Schlueter, Bob + Santone, Joe + Christianson, Paul 59.71 59.71 $0.00
16 Wadsworth, Ron + Bowles, Alan + Irish, Tim + Willson, Rick 59.9 59.9 $0.00
17 Kleinman, Roland + Veffredo, Gary + Nishio, Ed + Hammon, Kim 59.98 59.98 $0.00
18 Rodriguez, Robert + Parker, John + Finnegan, Jake + Stephens, William 60.55 60.55 $0.00
19 Trudel, Jim + Hejlik, John + Jacobson, Jeff + Miller, Kent 60.71 60.71 $0.00
20 Cardoza, Bill + Fetzer, Bruce + Del Nero, Gary + Fidalgo, Arnold 60.73 60.73 $0.00
21 Cook, Randy + Hoffhines, Craig + Troia, Richard + Aldapa, Mike 60.75 60.75 $0.00
22 Hockenson, Bill + Mulholland, Mark + Ackers, John + Gillis, Joe 60.77 60.77 $0.00
23 Oblizalo, Jim + Valdes, John + Lukins, Gary + Lukins, Rodney 60.93 60.93 $0.00
24 Riley, Joe + Buhlert, Jerry + Block, Terry + Davis, Sandy 61.02 61.02 $0.00
25 King, Rich + Hansen, Tom + Zanzinger, Jerry + Goodman, Gary 61.11 61.11 $0.00
26 Gugliemelli, Dave + Collins, James + Osean, Don + Potter, Bruce 61.25 61.25 $0.00
27 Nunez, Joe + Graham, Patrick + Bolen, Allen + Taylor, Douglas 61.46 61.46 $0.00
28 Sims, Steve + Williams, Robin + Hammon, Tim + Puchi, Ed 61.71 61.71 $0.00
29 Mestek, John + Hom, Richard + Steffens, Mark + Flores, Ernie 62.09 62.09 $0.00
30 Thompson, Robert + Angelo, Jerry + Ancheta, Rudy + Strah, Jerry 62.24 62.24 $0.00
31 Hedges, Bob + Reisman, Joel + Fuller, Don + Jerd, Ray 62.79 62.79 $0.00
32 Parapid, Michael + Carmona, Joe + Beilstein, Jim + O'Brien, Greg 63.5 63.5 $0.00
33 Machado, Mark + Baker, Bob + Nelson, Dan + Miller, Marty 63.69 63.69 $0.00
34 Whaley, Vic + Bradley, Joe + Cooper, Dave + Broughton, Randy 65.24 65.24 $0.00
35 McGrath, Richard + Nakamoto, Ron + Jones, Ken + Gikis, Ben 65.76 65.76 $0.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $820.00
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Aug. 8th

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Davis, Howard + Williams, Brent + Williams, Stu + Chalmers, Craig 55.79
2 Quint, Mike + Gilcrest, Ray + Gord, David + Carelli, Dennis 58.27
3 Anderson, Russell + LeBaron, Loren + Ransom, Richard + Boatman, Jeffrey 58.32
4 Nikaido, Miles + Wood, Scott + Burkard, Don + Peterson, Richard 58.64
5 Doniak, Mark + Salinas, Juan + Smith, Roger + Salvi, Laurie 58.83

6 Eto, Terry + Melin, Henry + Norbutas, Bob + Plevyak, Gene + Rose, Ken
Sir GC Br 125 59.14

7 Hawes, Jack + Leffingwell, Charlie + Jackson, Edward + Brown, Cecil 59.2

8 Gifford, Don + Hopkins, Bruce + Johnson, Gary + Carrier, Gary + Galvan, Jesse
Sir GC Br 98 59.52

9 Kleinman, Roland + Veffredo, Gary + Nishio, Ed + Hammon, Kim 59.98
10 Cook, Randy + Hoffhines, Craig + Troia, Richard + Aldapa, Mike 60.75
11 Hockenson, Bill + Mulholland, Mark + Ackers, John + Gillis, Joe 60.77
12 Oblizalo, Jim + Valdes, John + Lukins, Gary + Lukins, Rodney 60.93
13 King, Rich + Hansen, Tom + Zanzinger, Jerry + Goodman, Gary 61.11
14 Gugliemelli, Dave + Collins, James + Osean, Don + Potter, Bruce 61.25
15 Hedges, Bob + Reisman, Joel + Fuller, Don + Jerd, Ray 62.79
16 Parapid, Michael + Carmona, Joe + Beilstein, Jim + O'Brien, Greg 63.5
17 Whaley, Vic + Bradley, Joe + Cooper, Dave + Broughton, Randy 65.24
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CTP Frt 9

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Williams, Brent $25.00 22’ 4”
None Smith, Roger $15.00 24’ 5”
None Jackson, Edward $10.00 29’ 2”

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

CTP Bak 9

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Lukins, Gary $25.00 5’ 11”

None Rose, Ken
Sir GC Br 125 $15.00 8’ 4”

None Galvan, Jesse $10.00 11’ 3”

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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